  * Module의 디자인은 변경될 수 있음.
PMC-LC12-CL  Camera Module
 Features
 Sensor Range : 12288 Pixels, 3.5 µm
 White anodized aluminum Housing
 Max Line Rate : 66 kHz
 Interface : Camera Link
 Automatic Tap Balance

 Storage Temperature -40 ~ 70°C (-40 ~ 158°F)
 Storage Humidity 5 ~ 95% RH non-condensing
Ordering Information
 PCIE-1816 1 MS/s, 16-bit Multifunction Card
 PCIE-1816H 5 MS/s, 16-bit Multifunction Card
Accessories
 PCL-10168H-1E 68-pin SCSI Shielded Cable with Noise Rejecting, 1 m
 PCL-10168H-2E  68-pin SCSI Shielded Cable with Noise Rejecting, 2 m
 PCLD-8810E-AE     68-pin SCSI DIN-rail Wiring Board for PCIE-1810 series
 PCLD-8811-AE        Bandwidth-Configurable filter board
 ADAM-3968  68-pin DIN-rail SCSI Wiring Board
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
Introduction
PCIE-1816/1816H is a 16-ch, up to 5 MS/s multi-function DAQ card and integrates digital I/O, analog I/O, and counter functions. The PCIE-1816/1816H also features analog and
digital triggering, 2-ch 16 bit analog outputs with waveform generation capability, 24-ch programmable digital I/O lines, and two 32-bit general-purpose timer/counters.
NEW
Date updated: 26-Nov-2015All product specifications are subject to change without notice
PMT-MF-1816 (Multi-Function Card)